	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RXEF017-1
	RXEF017-1 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            RXEF017-1
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.17A HOLD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No RXEF017-1 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RXEF017-1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS05004PS-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 4OHM 3W 84DB 57MM
2947996 Phoenix Contact  CIRCUIT MODULE W/HOUSING
DNRR84HDW Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 15X20.6X90.1 BLK
1418BY20 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 20X72X90 GREY
100R7-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7POS 1MM 2"
0152680271 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0150200416 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 38POS .178M
0152681050 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
H3AAT-10106-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049Y/H1506TR 6"
H5BBT-10112-V9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064V/H2728TR12"
H6PPS-2436M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24S/AE24M/HDP24S
H3WWH-4006G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL40H/AE40G/HPL40H
M3UMK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MCG20K
18-012-200 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 18POS
17-200361 Conec  CONN USB PATCH CORD 4.5M IP67
3253 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 100'
C1321.46.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  TEST LEAD 18AWG 5000V GRN 5000'
RNF-3000-6/2-2-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HSTTV05-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLK 3/64" X 100'
STD12W-T TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
1487E4P Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 45 DEG ELBOW 8X8"
FG3BL6S-A Panduit Corp  FLOOR GUARD MULT WIRES BRWN 6'
IEG66-32061-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK111-39380-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F31A-H7T1-W12LY3-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
02CM400.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V 400A HRCII-C BRIT DIM
5960-07 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE CHASSIS MNT
BK/AGX-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V FAST AGX 8AG
0001.1013 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 FAST-ACT CERM
0034.5622.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V TLAG 5X20 SMD TR
023002.5DRT1W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V SLO 2AG T/R
0897004.N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 4A 58V MINI FST AUTO
0ZCM0008FF2G Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 0.08A 15V CHIP 0603
SMBJ54CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMB
TPSMP24HM3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 19.4VWM DO220AA
P6KE51ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC AXIAL
MXPLAD15KP180CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC PLAD
P3500EBL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 320V 250A TO-92
TMOV14RP320EL2B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 6KA DISC 14MM
	RXEF017-1  keywords
	    	RXEF017-1
	RXEF017-1  TE Connectivity
	RXEF017-1  pdf
	RXEF017-1  datasheet
	RXEF017-1  price
	RXEF017-1  distributor
	electronic components RXEF017-1
	RXEF017-1  Circuit Protection
	RXEF017-1  PTC Resettable Fuses
	RXEF017-1  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.17A HOLD
	RXEF017-1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .